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3.ESISTEMA GENERAL METROPOLITANO - LINEA DE METRO
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Solar

BASE AÉREA DE M`LAGA

EJÉRCITO DEL AIRE

E
l  C

a
æ

u
e
lo

LAS   PEÑUELAS

N
A

R
V

`E
Z

PEÑUELAS

366000 366200 366400 366600 366800 367000 367200 367400 367600 367800 368000

4058000

4058200

4058400

4058600

4058800

4059000 27.37 16.45 14.29 

4.27  

5.60  

4.90  

3.34  

6.79  

6.63  

5.76  

6.84  

5.89  

6.34  


